SMART HOME LED light, E27, WiF1, 9W, 2700K-6500K, D E LTACO

dimmable, white

¢ Adjustable color temperature 2700K-6500K

e Ambient temperature during operation: -20 ° C to 60 °
Cc

e Voice control with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa

Bso

SMART HOME LED light, E27, WiFl, 9W, 2700K-6500K, dimmable, white

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app you take care of all the handling of the lamp. Installation is quick and easy, all you need
is a functioning wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app you can control
individual lamps individually or divide them into different rooms to easily manage a group of lamps. In addition to switching on or
off a lamp, you can also set a timer if you want the lamp to turn off after a certain time. Alternatively, you can schedule specific
times when it should be on or off. The DELTACO SMART HOME app also offers the possibility to create automatic actions. For
example, the light comes on when the sun goes down, or if you want to group more lamps together to do the same thing at a
given time. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available for free download for both Android and iOS.

The SH-LE27CCTC can also be paired and voice-controlled together with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa to easily integrate
and become a part of the smart home.



SPECIFICATIONS

Product weight
Color

Warranty

Socket

Dimmable

Energy Class
Lumen

Colour temperature

Voltage

LOGISTIC

0.07 kg
White

5 years

E27

1

F

806 Im
2700-6500 K
230V

Item number
Manufacturer part number
Country of origin

Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height

Sales unit width

Sales unit depth

Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

SH-LE27CCTC
SH-LE27CCTC
China
7333048054142
130 mm

72 mm

72 mm

0.04 kg

0.04 kg

380 mm

380 mm

280 mm

4.50 kg

20




