DELTACO





- Adjustable color temperature 2700K-6500K
- Ambient temperature during operation: -20 ° C to 60 ° C
- Voice control with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa

SMART HOME LED light, E27, WiFI, 9W, 2700K-6500K, dimmable, white

With the DELTACO SMART HOME app you take care of all the handling of the lamp. Installation is quick and easy, all you need is a functioning wireless network, ie. no special hubs or gateways. In the DELTACO SMART HOME app you can control individual lamps individually or divide them into different rooms to easily manage a group of lamps. In addition to switching on or off a lamp, you can also set a timer if you want the lamp to turn off after a certain time. Alternatively, you can schedule specific times when it should be on or off. The DELTACO SMART HOME app also offers the possibility to create automatic actions. For example, the light comes on when the sun goes down, or if you want to group more lamps together to do the same thing at a given time. The DELTACO SMART HOME app is of course available for free download for both Android and iOS.

The SH-LE27CCTC can also be paired and voice-controlled together with Google Assistant or Amazon Alexa to easily integrate and become a part of the smart home.

SPECIFICATIONS

Product weight	0.07 kg
Color	White
Warranty	5 years
Socket	E27
Dimmable	1
Energy Class	F
Lumen	806 lm
Colour temperature	2700-6500 K
Voltage	230 V

LOGISTIC

Item number	SH-LE27CCTC
Manufacturer part number	SH-LE27CCTC
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048054142
Sales unit height	130 mm
Sales unit width	72 mm
Sales unit depth	72 mm
Sales unit gross weight	0.04 kg
Sales unit net weight	0.04 kg
Master carton height	380 mm
Master carton width	380 mm
Master carton depth	280 mm
Master carton weight	4.50 kg
Master carton quantity	20